
Programme of Events 2022-23

17/30/2022

All OURCs and CORC events are provisional this year

DATE EVENT ORGANISER

2022

JAN 10 Jan Mon Committee meeting Chairman
16 Jan Sun Start of OU Hilary Term to 12 March
23 Jan Sun Isis Winter League C OURCs

FEB 6 Feb Sun AGM, Eynsham Committee
6 Feb Sun Isis Winter League D OURCs
20 Feb Sun Isis Winter League E OURCs
25/26 Feb Rowing on to Torpids (pm)

MAR 2 Mar - 5 Mar Torpids 2022 OURCs
6 Mar Sun Regata del Donne Venice
12 Mar Sat End of OU Hilary Term
15-19 Mar Venetian Training Week Settemari
22-26 Mar The Gita Settemari

APR 2 Apl Sat Shallop Day at Longbridges Drapers’ Company
15 Apl Fri Good Friday
18 Apl Mon Easter Monday
23 Apl Sat City Barge Club Day Committee
24 Apl Sun Oxford City Bumps City of Oxford RC (CORC)

Start of OU Trinity Term to 18 Jun

MAY 1 May Sun May Morning All
2 May Mon Early May Bank Holiday
9 May Mon Committee Meeting Chairman
20/21 May Rowing on to Eights (pm)
25 May - 28 May Summer Eights 2022 Wed - Sat OURCs
28 May Sat Eights Ferry Committee
29 May Sun La Sensa Venice

JUN 2 Jun Thu Spring Bank Holiday
3 Jun Fri Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday
5 Jun Sun Vogalonga 2022
18 Jun Sat End of OU Trinity Term

Marlow Regatta
23/25 Jun Summer Solstice Row

28 Jun - 3 Jly Henley Royal Regatta 
 (6 days Tues - Sat)



Programme of Events 2022-23

27/30/2022

JLY 4 Jly Mon Committee Meeting Chairman
w/c 11 Jly Downstream Row
15-17 Jly Thames Traditional Boat Festival 2022
16/17 Jly Il Redentore

AUG 7 Aug Sun National Punting Championships
20/21 Aug Oxford City Royal Regatta City of Oxford RC (CORC)
29 Aug Mon Summer Bank Holiday

SEP 4 Sep Sun Regata Storica Venice
12 Sep Mon Committee Meeting Chairman
14-18 Sep INTERNATIONAL VENETIAN REGATTA

• Two days of racing on Sept. 16-17 
• 30th Anniversary Dinner,  
evening Sat. 17th
• Three days of additional trips and 
entertainment on the 14,15, and 18th 
September.

Committee

18 Sep Sun Isis Sculls City of Oxford RC (CORC)
Burano Regata Venice

25 Sep Sun VIP Nationals Lake Garda

OCT 9 Oct Sun Start of OU Michaelmas Term to 3 Dec

NOV 7 Nov Mon Committee Meeting Chairman

DEC 3 Dec Sat End of OU Michaelmas Term

6 Dec Tues City Barge Christmas Party

25 Dec Sun Christmas Day

26 Dec Mon Boxing Day

27 Dec Tues Christmas Bank Holiday

2023

15 Jan Sat Start of OU Hilary Term to 11 March
11 Mar Fri End of OU Hilary Term
23 Apl Sun Start of OU Trinity Term to 17 Jun
17 Jun Fri End of OU Trinity Term


